
4.45 Dance Music
6.15 Composer Corner: Fletcher
6. 0 "Dad and Daye"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
. 0 National Savings Announce-
ments
7.5 Fortnightly Book Review:
H. C, Hooper
7.30 Evening Programme

|

"We're Asking You" |

8. 0 Carroll Gibbons’ scence
and the Sentimentalists
8.18 Thomas L. Thomas (bari-tone)
8.29 "Saturday Afternoon," acameo of Life in an EnglishVillage
®. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Debroy Sdmers’ Band
A Stanford Rhapsody
£.38 "The Masqueraders" (finalprogramme)

%

®.52 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
On
me
Trail (‘Grand Canyon"

Suite) Grofe
10. 0 Music
10.30 Close down

NV
/

DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Oscar Natzka (bass)
40.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: Gigli Family
11.0 Alfredo Campoll, withFrank Titterton (tenor)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. Rosario Bourdon Sym-
phony Orchestra
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in B Minor, Op, 61

Elgar
4.30 Children’s. Hour
6. 0 Hands Across the Keys
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.15 "Journey Through Kash-mir," talk by James Lennox-
King
7.30 \EVENING PROGRAMME
Tunes of the Town, played by
Muriel Caddie (accordion) ,
Wally Sinton (xylophone), and
Gil Dech (piano)
(A Studio Presentation)
8.0 Band Stand
Foden’s Motor Works Band +
Raymond Overture Thomas
Falrey Aviation Works BandBritilodia (Pt. 2) Trad.
Foden’s Motor Works Band
Second Serenade aykens
Three Blind Mice
Black Dyke Mills Band.
Jenny Wren Davis
Fairey Aviation Works BandOverture for an Epic Occasion

Wright
Foden’s Motor Works Band
‘Mie Fledermaus" Selection

Strauss

8.29 JUNE McKENZIE (mezzo-
soprano) >

A Little Love, a Little Kiss
Sifesu

The Merry Minstrel Gleeson
A Thousand Beautiful Things

Wood
(A Studio Recital)

8.42 The Hawailan Serenaders
(Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Seapegoats of History:
Lawrence, Uncrowned King ofArabia
10. 0 Much-Binding-In-The-Marsh
(BBC Production)

10.28 The Ambrose Radio Show
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Closé down

LW DUNEDIN
1140 kc. 263 m,

4.30 p.m.-. Light Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
Roth String Quartet
Quartet in A. K.464 Mozart
8.31 Lili Kraus (piano) and
Simon ogee

et Ole)Sonata No. Op. 47

9. 2 Lieder Recitals
Gerhard Husch (baritone), with
Hanns Udo Muller (piano)
The Winter Journey Schubert
(This eycle to be concluded
next weék)
9.26 The Budapest String
Quartet. with Hobday (viola),"and Pini (’cello)
String Sextet in G, Op. 36Brahms

10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

¥

AN 474 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 Australian Entertainers
10. O Devotional Service
10.16 "Hollywood Holiday"
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Riverton Racing Club:Easter Fixture
Lunch Music
Cricket: Southland v. Otago
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee

3-0 Music While You Work4.0 Let’S’ Have a Chorus
445 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
_ Pup Timothy
5.0 Echoes of Hawaii
6. 0 Late Sporting
6.6 "The Todds’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lorneville Stock Report
9.20 For the Man on the Land,talk by G. Thompson, B.Sc., ofthe Department of Agriculture
9.36 London Philharmonic Orch-estra, conducted by Victor. de
Sabata

sehchy No. 8 in E FlatThe Eroica’) Beethoven
10.30 down

:

Tuesday. Mareh 30Local Weather Forecast From ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m,

[1ZBas
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
S. oO Mornin Recipe session(Aunt
9.30 Morning Melodies
8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
70. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice (last
episode)
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
11.10 Shopping Reporter12.0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1. Op.m. Musical Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session
Matinee3.0 Masters of Melody
8.30 Crosby, Sinatra, Como,
Haymes
8.45 South American Pattern4.0 Waltz Favourites4.30 Shepherd’s Pie
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The Hink-Affair
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Coigate Cavalcade7.30 Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Bridegroom’s Button, by EleanorBurford
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit. Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Tunes of the Times10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Tatbot :

10.30 Famous Dance’ Bands:
ddy Howard and his Orchestra41.0 Before the Ending of the
a811.1 Variety Show12. 0 Close down
=_- omae

Ae
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Trio Time
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Scotch Medley
Gershwin Melodles

10. O My Husband’s Love10.145 Just for You
Imperial Lover

10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 5 Home Decorating Session —
| Shopping Reporter (Suzanne) ©42. 0 Mid-day Melody Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Music of the Ballet
3.30 They Sang with Tauber
4. 0 Nimble Fingers
4.45 Down South
| EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Story of Flight: Cap-tain Albert Ball, Y.C.
6.15 Junior Naturaliste’ Club
6.30 One Good Deed a DayOR Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland (last
broadcast)
7.45 I Give and Bequeath
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Do You Remember?
9. 1 Hatter’s Castle
9.30 Song Spinners
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30. Famous Dance Bands:
Woody Herman and his Wood-
choppers411.0 Swin Session: ‘BennyGoodman Sextet
12. 0 Close down

3Z ithe rene
6. 0 a.m. Break O’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club 4
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Thistledown Muslo of Hey-kens
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Luncheon’ Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
8:°¢ Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 World Famous Duettists
3.15 WVirtuoso for To-day: Eileen
Joyce
3.30 Rhythm and Romance4.0 Troise and his Mandoliers_
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Birth of
the Bombers
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club —
6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Soaked in Seaweed, by Stephen
Leacock
6.45 Out of the Box
, Pe Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Tricks
9. 1 Hatter’s Castle
9.45 Console Concourse
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 The World of Motoring
11. 0 Mood Music
12. 0 Close down

é

4ZB 1310Shaggymm,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 . Morning. Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs for You
9.456 The Orchestra of David
Rose
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m, Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
3. 0 Decoa Light Orchestra
3.30 Vernon Geyer (organ)
4. 0 Carroll Gibbons and his
Orchestra
4.30 Songs of France
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: TheFirst Plane in Combat
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:Cows
6.30 Chicot the Jester
7.0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case 4

7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
38. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Traitors’ Gate
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Snappy Rhythm
9.45 America’s Sweetheart, KateSmith
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
12. G9 Close down :
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7. 0am. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Fore-

cast
7.30 Draw for Post-Section Is
Bowling Tournament
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Musical Variety
Request Session
Instrumental Interlude
Home Decorating Talk
Film Favourites
Private Secretary
Beloved Rogue
Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Melody and RhythmJunior Naturalists’ Clubg
ds
After Dinner Musio
His Last Plunge
Sports Results
The Scarab Ring
The Corsican Brothers
The Adventures of Perry
son: The Jealous Sister
Lifebuoy Hit, Parade
Music in Yo Home
Meet the Artist
Doctor Mac
Spotlight on Variety
Melody Roundup
Crossroads of Life
Close down

Current hit tunes, in N.Z. and
overseas, are featured in the
Lifebuoy Hit Parade by the
foremost bands and stars‘ of
screen, stage and radio at 8 p.m.
from all the Commercial Sta-
tions.

Lauritz Melchior, one of the
world’s greatest Wagnerian
tenors, is featured in songs from
his films in 2ZA’s session Meet
the Artist, at 8.45 this evening.

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Tr oeAt 3.30 this afternoon 2ZBwill present a programme of re
miniscent interest, compiled
from recordings by artists who
sang duets with the late Rich
ard Tauber, and entitled "They
Sang with Tauber." |

% * *
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life stories,
a new programme of interest to
housewives, has replaced "Anneof Green Gables" at 1ZB, 2ZB}
3ZB, and 4ZB at 1.30 p.m. each
day, Monday to Thursday.EEo-

IeReszkc
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